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QUALIFICATION / SPRINT MEN

1 49 HERMIDA José Antonio ESP Multivan Merida Biking Team 1:31,79
2 30 SPĚŠNÝ Milan CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:31,94 00:00,15
3 7 ŠKARNITZL Jan CZE GIANT MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM 1:32,60 00:00,81
4 78 AUSBUHER Kamil CZE PRODOLI RACING TEAM 1:32,71 00:00,92
5 50 NAF Ralph SUI Multivan Merida Biking Team 1:32,96 00:01,17
6 61 SÁBLÍK Lukáš CZE scott scania team kolin 1:32,98 00:01,19
7 17 FRIEDL Jiří CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:33,02 00:01,23
8 59 MLYNÁŘ Zdenek CZE MAX CURSOR 1:33,13 00:01,34
9 16 CINK Ondřej CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:33,22 00:01,43

10 67 CORTI Umberto ITA Team CBE Tecnoimpianti A.S.D. 1:33,46 00:01,67
11 64 ŽILÁK František CZE KED-CYKLOMAX 1:33,78 00:01,99
12 32 KAMLER Josef CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:33,84 00:02,05
13 41 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš CZE Factor bike team Teplice 1:34,11 00:02,32
14 55 HANUS Lukáš SVK Merida Biking Team 1:34,14 00:02,35
15 33 MAGNUSEK Jakub CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:34,19 00:02,40
16 11 ZLÁMALÍK Martin CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:34,30 00:02,51
17 63 VOSTRČIL David CZE SK ŽAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT 1:34,49 00:02,70
18 37 KAŇERA Michal CZE Axit Doldy 1:34,51 00:02,72
19 58 ZELENÝ Ondřej CZE RUBENA SPECIALIZED 1:34,57 00:02,78
20 18 SOUKUP Christoph AUT MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:34,60 00:02,81
21 62 PEŠEK Tomáš CZE Scott-Scania-Team-Kolín 1:34,64 00:02,85
22 25 BAMBULA Ondřej CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:35,28 00:03,49
23 38 DOLEŽAL Tomáš CZE Axit Doldy 1:35,43 00:03,64
24 51 ZOLI Yader ITA TORPADO 4US 1:35,51 00:03,72
25 22 RAUCHFUSS Marek CZE CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:35,51 00:03,72
26 68 PORRO Samuele ITA Team CBE Tecnoimpianti A.S.D. 1:35,72 00:03,93
27 60 SKALICKÝ Pavel CZE Sk Žamberk Tessuti sport 1:35,73 00:03,94
28 52 ČERNÝ Zdeněk CZE KED CYKLOMAX 1:36,16 00:04,37
29 34 NEPUSTIL Matěj CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:36,34 00:04,55
30 2 ŠPILER Stanislav CZE AD PeMaP 1:38,30 00:06,51
31 10 RYBAŘÍK Ivan CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:38,66 00:06,87
32 29 BAMBULA Stanislav CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:40,02 00:08,23
33 1 JOBÁNEK Jan CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:39,65 00:07,86
34 47 VODIČKA Miroslav CZE CATUS Bike Team 1:39,68 00:07,89
35 53 IVANOV Nikola CZE SK CNC PRODUKT 1:39,96 00:08,17
36 35 SVORADA Jan CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:38,69 00:06,90
37 56 DAMEK Milan CZE  1:40,03 00:08,24
38 26 ADEL Filip CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:40,04 00:08,25
39 12 SVĚNTÝ Radek CZE GHOST-MOJEKOLO.cz 1:40,13 00:08,34
40 36 JANDA Jakub CZE Axit Doldy 1:40,20 00:08,41
41 79 BOROŠ Michael CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:40,70 00:08,91
42 24 KÁŠEK David CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:41,06 00:09,27
43 44 BULIS Roman CZE 4EVER Cyklo Bulis Team 1:41,59 00:09,80
44 21 VOBECKÝ Zdeněk CZE Krabcycles 1:41,75 00:09,96
45 57 LEGNAVSKÝ Tomáš SVK Outsiterz NOVATEC 1:41,88 00:10,09

Rnk Bib Surname Age Nat Team Time Gap Speed
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Rnk Bib Surname Age Nat Team Time Gap Speed

46 70 PETR Lukáš CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1:42,21 00:10,42
47 28 NOVÝ Tomáš CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:42,34 00:10,55
48 72 BÁRTA Lukáš CZE Bitstream 1:42,44 00:10,65
49 48 DUŠEK Martin CZE CATUS Bike Team 1:43,09 00:11,30
50 20 DOLEŽAL Míla CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1:43,28 00:11,49
51 75 STUNA Tomáš CZE CK Plastochema 1:43,89 00:12,10
52 54 BIERSKI Radovan CZE SK CNC PRODUKT 1:44,20 00:12,41
53 46 KNÍŽE David CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:44,60 00:12,81
54 27 MUSIL Jaroslav CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:45,63 00:13,84
55 71 FOJTÍK Ondřej CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:45,77 00:13,98
56 39 BERKA Jakub CZE Axit Doldy 1:46,55 00:14,76
57 77 HYNEČEK Michal CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:47,46 00:15,67
58 80 STANĚK Vladimír CZE Cyklo Staněk 1:50,25 00:18,46
59 40 SEMERÁD Ondřej CZE SK Prima Polička 1:51,97 00:20,18
60 5 SLÁDEK Marcel CZE GHOST - mojekolo.cz 1:52,31 00:20,52
61 9 HAKL Oldřich CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:52,93 00:21,14
62 74 ROČÁREK Tomáš CZE SK Nové Město 1:53,32 00:21,53
63 19 KREJČÍ Rosťa CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2:06,60 00:34,81

31 TRUNSCHKA Tomáš CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 

69 RAIS Ondřej CZE  

65 JAN Kučera CZE  

66 KLEMENT Milan CZE Veloservis Team

15 JOBÁNEK Jan CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 

73 ČERNOCKÝ Martin CZE
13 PILČÍK Adam CZE GHOST-MOJEKOLO.cz 

42 HOLIČEK Stanislav CZE  
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HEATS / SPRINT MEN

SEMIFINALS FINAL

11 ŽILÁK František 1
6 SÁBLÍK Lukáš 2
22 BAMBULA Ondřej 3
27 SKALICKÝ Pavel 4

3 ŠKARNITZL Jan 1
11 ŽILÁK František 2
6 SÁBLÍK Lukáš 3
19 ZELENÝ Ondřej 4

19 ZELENÝ Ondřej 1
3 ŠKARNITZL Jan 2
14 HANUS Lukáš 3
30 ŠPILER Stanislav 4

3 ŠKARNITZL Jan 1
2 SPĚŠNÝ Milan 2
7 FRIEDL Jiří 3
11 ŽILÁK František 4

7 FRIEDL Jiří 1
10 CORTI Umberto 2 5 NAF Ralph 1
23 DOLEŽAL Tomáš 3 24 ZOLI Yader 2
26 PORRO Samuele 4 2 SPĚŠNÝ Milan 3

2 SPĚŠNÝ Milan 1 3 ŠKARNITZL Jan 4
7 FRIEDL Jiří 2
10 CORTI Umberto 3
15 MAGNUSEK Jakub 4

15 MAGNUSEK Jakub 1
2 SPĚŠNÝ Milan 2
18 KAŇERA Michal 3
31 RYBAŘÍK Ivan 4

5 NAF Ralph 1 7 FRIEDL Jiří 5
12 KAMLER Josef 2 1 HERMIDA José Antonio 6
28 ČERNÝ Zdeněk 3 11 ŽILÁK František 7
21 PEŠEK Tomáš 4 4 AUSBUHER Kamil 8

5 NAF Ralph 1
4 AUSBUHER Kamil 2
20 SOUKUP Christoph 3
12 KAMLER Josef 4

4 AUSBUHER Kamil 1
20 SOUKUP Christoph 2
13 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš 3
29 NEPUSTIL Matěj 4

5 NAF Ralph 1
24 ZOLI Yader 2
1 HERMIDA José Antonio 3
4 AUSBUHER Kamil 4

24 ZOLI Yader 1
8 MLYNÁŘ Zdenek 2
9 CINK Ondřej 3
25 RAUCHFUSS Marek 4

24 ZOLI Yader 1
1 HERMIDA José Antonio 2
8 MLYNÁŘ Zdenek 3
16 ZLÁMALÍK Martin 4

1 HERMIDA José Antonio 1
16 ZLÁMALÍK Martin 2
17 VOSTRČIL David 3
32 BAMBULA Stanislav 4
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FINAL RESULTS  / SPRINT MEN

1 5 NAF Ralph SUI Multivan Merida Biking Team 

2 24 ZOLI Yader ITA TORPADO 4US 

3 2 SPĚŠNÝ Milan CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 

4 3 ŠKARNITZL Jan CZE GIANT MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM 

5 7 FRIEDL Jiří CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 

6 1 HERMIDA José Antonio ESP Multivan Merida Biking Team 

7 11 ŽILÁK František CZE KED-CYKLOMAX

8 4 AUSBUHER Kamil CZE PRODOLI RACING TEAM

9 10 CORTI Umberto ITA Team CBE Tecnoimpianti A.S.D. 1:33,46
10 6 SÁBLÍK Lukáš CZE scott scania team kolin 1:32,98
11 20 SOUKUP Christoph AUT MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:34,60
12 8 MLYNÁŘ Zdenek CZE MAX CURSOR 1:33,13
13 12 KAMLER Josef CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:33,84
14 15 MAGNUSEK Jakub CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:34,19
15 16 ZLÁMALÍK Martin CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:34,30
16 19 ZELENÝ Ondřej CZE RUBENA SPECIALIZED 1:34,57

17 17 VOSTRČIL David CZE SK ŽAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT 1:34,49
18 9 CINK Ondřej CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:33,22
19 25 RAUCHFUSS Marek CZE CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:35,51
20 28 ČERNÝ Zdeněk CZE KED CYKLOMAX 1:36,16
21 13 VOKROUHLÍK Tomáš CZE Factor bike team Teplice 1:34,11
22 30 ŠPILER Stanislav CZE AD PeMaP 1:38,30
23 31 RYBAŘÍK Ivan CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:38,66
24 21 PEŠEK Tomáš CZE Scott-Scania-Team-Kolín 1:34,64
25 22 BAMBULA Ondřej CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:35,28
26 26 PORRO Samuele ITA Team CBE Tecnoimpianti A.S.D. 1:35,72
27 23 DOLEŽAL Tomáš CZE Axit Doldy 1:35,43
28 27 SKALICKÝ Pavel CZE Sk Žamberk Tessuti sport 1:35,73
29 29 NEPUSTIL Matěj CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:36,34
30 14 HANUS Lukáš SVK Merida Biking Team 1:34,14
31 18 KAŇERA Michal CZE Axit Doldy 1:34,51
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FINAL RESULTS  / SPRINT MEN

Rnk Bib Surname Nat Team Q.Time

32 32 BAMBULA Stanislav CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:40,02

33 1 JOBÁNEK Jan CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:39,65
34 47 VODIČKA Miroslav CZE CATUS Bike Team 1:39,68
35 53 IVANOV Nikola CZE SK CNC PRODUKT 1:39,96
36 35 SVORADA Jan CZE Česká spořitelna MTB 1:38,69
37 56 DAMEK Milan CZE  1:40,03
38 26 ADEL Filip CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:40,04
39 12 SVĚNTÝ Radek CZE GHOST-MOJEKOLO.cz 1:40,13
40 36 JANDA Jakub CZE Axit Doldy 1:40,20
41 79 BOROŠ Michael CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:40,70
42 24 KÁŠEK David CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:41,06
43 44 BULIS Roman CZE 4EVER Cyklo Bulis Team 1:41,59
44 21 VOBECKÝ Zdeněk CZE Krabcycles 1:41,75
45 57 LEGNAVSKÝ Tomáš SVK Outsiterz NOVATEC 1:41,88
46 70 PETR Lukáš CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1:42,21
47 28 NOVÝ Tomáš CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:42,34
48 72 BÁRTA Lukáš CZE Bitstream 1:42,44
49 48 DUŠEK Martin CZE CATUS Bike Team 1:43,09
50 20 DOLEŽAL Míla CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1:43,28
51 75 STUNA Tomáš CZE CK Plastochema 1:43,89
52 54 BIERSKI Radovan CZE SK CNC PRODUKT 1:44,20
53 46 KNÍŽE David CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:44,60
54 27 MUSIL Jaroslav CZE CT Budvar Tábor 1:45,63
55 71 FOJTÍK Ondřej CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:45,77
56 39 BERKA Jakub CZE Axit Doldy 1:46,55
57 77 HYNEČEK Michal CZE MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:47,46
58 80 STANĚK Vladimír CZE Cyklo Staněk 1:50,25
59 40 SEMERÁD Ondřej CZE SK Prima Polička 1:51,97
60 5 SLÁDEK Marcel CZE GHOST - mojekolo.cz 1:52,31
61 9 HAKL Oldřich CZE VOLVO AUTO HASE MTB TEAM 1:52,93
62 74 ROČÁREK Tomáš CZE SK Nové Město 1:53,32
63 19 KREJČÍ Rosťa CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2:06,60

Quvalifications


